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Position

Senior Planner

Senior Planner
Associate Planner
Assistant Planner
Account Clerk

Senior Office Assistant
Planning Technician
Planning Technician

Planning Technician

Other Positions Held

City

El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte

Department

Planning Services Division
Planning Services Division
Planning Services Division
Planning Services Division
Planning Services Division
Planning Services Division
Planning Services Division
Planning Services Division

Planning Services Division

Total Wages

$103,474

$102,614

$82,826

$68,913

$62,338

$44,194

$21,971

$3,813

$2,703



