	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Planner		El Monte	Planning Services Division	\$103,474
2.	Senior Planner		El Monte	Planning Services Division	\$102,614
3.	Associate Planner		El Monte	Planning Services Division	\$82,826
4.	Assistant Planner		El Monte	Planning Services Division	\$68,913
5.	Account Clerk		El Monte	Planning Services Division	\$62,338
6.	Senior Office Assistant		El Monte	Planning Services Division	\$44,194
7.	Planning Technician		El Monte	Planning Services Division	\$21,971
8.	Planning Technician		El Monte	Planning Services Division	\$3,813
9.	Planning Technician		El Monte	Planning Services Division	\$2,703